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Positive Today: 22 

 
Recovered Today: 41 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 297 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.43% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.89% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 91991  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 88212 (95.89%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3210 (3.49%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 272 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 5139  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 4777  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1222307  
   

 



Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 141 122 57961 2 4495 62450 39 

Bageshwar 84 6 33241 0 2087 35324 188 

Chamoli 199 184 42945 0 3194 46137 123 

Champawat 384 942 53332 0 1901 55230 128 

Dehradun 920 1496 339748 9 32782 372395 57 

Haridwar 608 448 294020 8 12970 306960 384 

Nainital 397 439 70083 1 11292 81305 235 

Pauri Garhwal 486 571 83965 1 5254 89212 145 

Pithoragarh 222 300 36395 0 2556 38939 168 

Rudraprayag 118 86 24481 0 2698 27179 174 

Tehri Garhwal 358 248 29314 0 2348 31655 257 

US Nagar 652 266 124570 1 8778 133324 827 

Uttarkashi 208 31 32252 0 1636 33886 468 

Total 4777 5139 1222307 22 91991 1313996 3193 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4495 4103 10 4 378 

Bageshwar 2087 2000 1 0 86 

Chamoli 3194 3078 7 3 106 

Champawat 1901 1858 22 1 20 

Dehradun 32782 32169 78 172 363 

Haridwar 12970 12663 49 24 234 

Nainital 11292 11201 25 29 37 

Pauri Garhwal 5254 4236 32 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2556 2381 37 4 134 

Rudraprayag 2698 2567 3 2 126 

Tehri Garhwal 2348 2017 2 5 324 

U.S. Nagar 8778 8478 29 5 266 

Uttarkashi 1636 1461 2 5 168 

Total 91991 88212 297 272 3210 
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

            22 s t  March 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      964 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          22980 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8626550 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8013041 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     415657 
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs.      
1st 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st Dose 
Coverage 

 2nd Dose 
Coverage 

1st Dose 
Coverage 

 2nd Dose 
Coverage 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 907 28006 18074 382722 354032 6022 6027 9956 9755 27320 1530 18 
Bageshwar 2977 13973 12495 186178 171574 2514 2521 2321 2399 18261 1784 8 
Chamoli 4554 19223 16045 274821 268262 3987 4020 6493 6625 22408 2369 3 
Champawat 1004 12552 7511 184080 170723 2254 2302 7575 7398 13711 968 27 
Dehradun 4305 93142 63114 1574612 1457852 37244 36688 30664 31242 95038 2281 395 
Haridwar 3091 71430 33290 1511239 1444278 17784 17600 48448 48410 46173 1827 166 
Nainital 1560 47856 31712 756186 726863 14190 13821 20106 20141 40951 1463 212 
Pauri 1532 31121 22221 453352 416805 7914 7920 7098 7171 28977 998 110 
Pithoragarh 706 22487 13910 326645 312515 4095 4111 8319 8408 18320 886 12 
Rudraprayag 636 12243 9470 173453 158885 2465 2453 2692 2713 8851 607 18 
Tehri 3435 29596 22950 399126 357285 6253 6311 4923 5033 29906 2093 54 
US Nagar 4777 76437 43328 1352757 1339447 12482 12554 34771 33848 41091 3679 200 
Uttarkashi 1452 16880 9871 236467 222516 3461 3485 4999 5057 24650 1267 5 

Total 30936 474946 303991 7811638 7401037 120665 119813 188365 188200 415657 21752 1228 


